Uitslagenlijst Bosloopcompetitie
Harderwijk - Zondag 30 maart 2025

J-12, 1000 METER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Hayden van der Heide Athlos 3:22
2 Coen Bertijn Harderwijk 3:27
3 Semm Woltjes Flevo Delta 3:28
4 Casper Bakker Amersfoort 3:31
5 Sepp Brons Vaassen 4:02
6 Hugo Bos Athlos 4:34
7 Nathan Versluis ‘tharde 5:59
8 Emiel Knop Hierden 712

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Lianne Rijnders Pijnenburg 3:20
2 Lois Westerink Elburg 3:33
3 Lucy Luchies Athlos 3:40
4 Chayenne Versluis ‘tharde 3:50
5 Eline Rijnders Leusden 4:53
6 Lourdes van Beek Athlos 5:15

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Dennis Brandenburg ACO Van Elderen 17:43
2 Ronald Nooteboom Apeldoorn 18:46
3 Erwin Kortekaas Hierden 18:56
4 Jilles-Jan Warmer Brummen 19:03
5 Jeroen Klocke Amersfoort 19:48
6 Johan Versluis 't harde 19:56
7 Gertjan Tichelaar Oldebroek 20:19
8 Michiel Wajer Hierden 20:23
9 Luuk Kaufmann Ermelo 20:27
10 Menno Brandt Oosterleek 21:24
11 Lennart van Plateringen Harderwijk 21:49
12 Andre Knop Hierden 22:32
13 Martijn Olthef Zwolle 22:52
14 Stephan Tromp Ermelo 23:17
15 Mika van Kolthoorn Elburg 23:33
16 Raymond Hébuterne Baarn 23:39
17 Rogier de Groot Elburg 23:42
18 Erik Bezema Lelystad 23:52
19 Peter Broekroelofs Amersfoort 24:28
20 Eelco Kootstra Harderwijk 24:40
21 Edwin van Kolthoorn Elburg 24:51
22 Alwin Richter Lelystad 25:14
23 Rob Daamen Harderwijk 25:21
24 Oscar Hoogsteden London 25:59
25 Barrie van Reenen Harderwijk 26:12
26 Lesly Brandenburg Leusden 26:41
27 Tijmen Venema Athlos 27:29
28 Rick Leusink Elburg 27:41
29 Mike Kruyten Emmeloord 29:38
30 Sander Brandt Oosterleek 30:07
31 Hans Oostindién BAV 31:15
32 Riny Kostermans Ermelo 31:16
33 Michel van de Kamp Ermelo 31:23
34 Stijn Booijink Athlos 31:51
35 Dirk Kop Amersfoort 31:57
36 Matthias Meijer Ermelo 32:58
37 Pim Hempelman Zeewolde 33:20
38 Jan Koster Hilversum 36:19
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Plaats Naam
39 Tom Coppenhagen
40 Michel Knol
41 Sjors Landman
42 Gaston Hebuterne

VROUW, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Agnes van Emaus
2 Vera Meurs
3 Tessa Rozemuller
4 |Laura Bakker
5 Madelief de Boer
6 Lieske Drost
7 Celine van Oort
8 José Venema
9 Sandra Schriever
10 Femke Boekema
11 Helene den Otter
12 Anne Mulder
13 Miriam Celie
14 Michelle Walet
15 Martine Faber
16 Roos Born
17 Mirjam Hoogendoorn

18 Martine Hernandez Ortiz

19 Marjan Snijer

20 Els Raap

21 Janneke Vollebregt
22 Leonie Arbon

23 Sela Rijsbosch

24 Melanie van Zanten
25 Manouk Sinnema
26 Rona Steeman

27 Shannon van der Wal

28 Lois Geuzebroek
29 Justien de Greef
30 Brenda Zijlstra

MAN, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Niels Buijtenhuis
2 Charlie van Galen
3 Jacco Tolenaars
4 Ewoud Rozendaal
5 Roel van der Steege
6 Jock van Dijk

7 Sidney Dudok van Heel

8 Boaz Combee

9 Yves Commu
10 Jeroen de Lange
11 Wouter Berendsen
12 Peter Sels
13 Herman Drost
14 Martin Goedhart
15 Geert Bertijn

16 Henk-Jaap van der Woude

17 Remco van Hussel
18 Jim Vissenberg
19 Frank Voois

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Lelystad
's-Gravenhage
Lelystad

BAV

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Amersfoort
Leersum
Bennekom
Amersfoort
Harderwijk
Apeldoorn
Harderwijk
Harderwijk
Ermelo
Athlos
Putten
Elburg
Harderwijk
Leusden
Harderwijk
Harderwijk
Amersfoort
Ermelo
Amersfoort
Amstelveen
Dedemsvaart
Ermelo
Biddinghuizen
Soest
Utrecht
Leusden
Lelystad
Lelystad
Ermelo
Amersfoort

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Ermelo
Putten
Isala '96
Ermelo
Ermelo
Athlos
Amersfoort
Harderwijk
Amersfoort
Athlos
Apeldoorn
Ermelo
Harderwijk
Nunspeet
Nijkerk
Amersfoort
Harderwijk

36:54
42:15
42:16
43:14

21:47
22:50
22:51
23:14
25:20
25:36
26:23
26:35
27:30
28:06
28:30
28:51
29:23
29:42
29:50
29:53
30:09
30:25
30:36
30:37
31:17
31:19
32:27
32:29
33:59
33:59
34:42
37:20
37:30
58:08

42:29
43:35
43:54
44:06
44:21
44:31
44:57
44:58
45:05
45:22
45:49
46:13
46:17
46:23
46:41
47:55
48:07
48:55
48:56
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
20 Paul van den Berg Harderwijk 49:17
21 Ron Vermeulen Hierden 49:40
22 Rene Arbon 50:35
23 Michel Bakker Amersfoort 50:37
24 Steven Wetzel Twello 50:40
25 Paul Verrijp Amersfoort 50:46
26 Eric Vis 50:46
27 Sayf Adham Hierden 50:47
28 Leo Steijn Garderen 51:10
29 Johan Schreuder Ermelo 51:33
30 Eric van der Meer Lelystad 53:40
31 Hans van Elst Soest 53:56
32 T de Jong Amersfoort 54:12
33 Rochus Kingmans Nunspeet 54:23
34 Ben Scheer Harderwijk 56:12
35 Michel Huisman Dronten 56:54
36 Thomas Schreuder ermelo 57:14
37 Henk Oosterhof Amersfoort 57:31
38 Kees van Assenbergh Brummen 58:09
39 Michiel Faber Bolsward 58:54
40 Menno Reijerse Harderwijk 1:00:57
41 Henny Bosselaar Baarn 1:01:21
42 Koos Rademaker Amersfoort 1:01:50
43 Johan Boonstra Harderwijk 1:03:58
44 Marc Berghuis Ermelo 1:05:42

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jonna van Mourik Utrecht 47:50
2 Saskia Roest Nijkerk 50:08
3 Ankie de Bekker Dronten 51:53
4 Anita de jong van Heerde Harderwijk 52:55
5 Jannet Vermeulen-Stulen Vleuten 54:19
6 Rosa van Gent Almere 55:40
7 Judith Scheer Harderwijk 59:18
8 Lieve de Jong Harderwijk 59:19
9 Marije Koks Utrecht 59:26
10 Anne-Marie Boonstra Harderwijk 1:03:53
11 Brechje Maas Uden 1:06:10
12 Femke Schnabel-Maas Lelystad 1:06:11
13 Tjitske ter Weeme Vaassen 1:07:10
14 Carola Hagen Elburg 1:10:17

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Henk Jan Ruitenbeek Ermelo 1:01:41
2 Peter van van Ravenswaaij Nederlandse Triathlon Bonc ~ 1:02:00
3 Tjibbe Bosman Nederlandse Triathlon Bond  1:03:34
4 Siebren de Jong Harderwijk 1:08:26
5 Robert van der Kieft Amersfoort 1:12:54
6 Derek Steeman Utrecht 1:13:22
7 Aart van de Wetering Amersfoort 1:14:59
8 Alexander Zalm Harderwijk 1:15:34
9 Jaap van der Zee Zwolle 1:16:22
10 Jean Benek Harderwijk 1:16:49
11 Wim Bos Kampen 1:17:07
12 Egbert Smit Leusden 1:18:59
13 Peter van Panhuis Harderwijk 1:25:22
14 Goof van den Brink Harderwijk 1:26:50
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Uitslagenlijst Bosloopcompetitie
Harderwijk - Zondag 30 maart 2025

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
15 Roel Steeman Leusden 1:29:47
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Charell Vreeswijk Nijkerk 1:24:11
2 Nathalie Boonen Elspeet 1:24:56
3 Marieke Vollebregt Bussum 1:29:31
4 Sisca Broersma Utrecht 1:33:31
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